Tentative Program

7th International Conference on

Aging & Gerontology
May 16-17, 2024 | Rome, Italy

Theme: “Advancing in Aging Care Management and Exploring Therapeutic

Opportunities.”
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#*For available speaker slots***

Contact at: events@meetingsemail.com

Interactive Keynote Plenar
19+ Sessions 15+ LeZiure 75+ LeciurZ 5+ Workshop

Conference Secretariat
Conference Series Ltd, 35 Ruddlesway, Berkshire, SL4 5SF
WhatsApp No. +44 1851 448735

E-mail: events@meetingsemail.com
Visit us at: https://cellularmechanisms.healthconferences.org/




AGING CONFERENCE

7th International Conference on

Aging & Gerontology

May 16-17, 2024 | Rome, Italy

2024
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Day-01 May 16, 2024

Time

08:30-09:30
09:30-11:00
11:00-11:20
11.20-13.00

13:00-13:45

13:45-16:00

16:00-16:15
16:15-17:00

Day-02 May 17, 2024

Time

08:30-09:30
09:30-10:30
11:00-11:20

11:20-13:00
13:00-13:45
13:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-17:00
17:00-18:00

Session

Registrations

Keynote Forum

Group Photo & Network & Refreshments Break

Cellular Mechanism in Aging | Biological Mechanism in Aging | Somatic Stem cell Aging

Lunch Break
Cellular Senescence and Apoptosis | Aging and Regeneration | Aging Genetics

Network & Refreshments Break

Genomic Instability and Aging | Cognitive and Psychiatric Disorder | Transcriptional Changes

in Gene Expression
Day Concludes

Session

Registrations

Keynote Forum

Group Photo & Network & Refreshments Break

Gene Expression Profile of Aging | Social Gerontology | Disorders Related to Aging
Lunch Break

Aging Case Studies | Anti-aging Medication | Aging and Cosmetic Surgeries
Network & Refreshments Break

Geriatric Medication | Therapeutic Approaches on Aging | Entrepreneurs Investment Meet

Poster Presentations
Day Concludes
Award Ceremony
Conference Concludes
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https://cellularmechanisms.healthconferences.org/


sravya-m
Highlight

sravya-m
Highlight

sravya-m
Highlight

Highlight


Major Scientific Sessions

* Cellular Mechanism in Aging
* Biological Mechanism in Aging
* Somatic Stem cell Aging

e Cellular Senescence and
Apoptosis

* Aging and Regeneration
* Aging Genetics
* Genomic Instability and Aging

* Cognitive and Psychiatric
Disorder

e Transcriptional Changes in
Gene Expression

* Gene Expression Profile of
Aging

* Social Gerontology

* Disorders Related to Aging

* Aging Case Studies

* Anti-aging Medication

e Aging and Cosmetic Surgeries
* Geriatric Medication

e Therapeutic Approaches on
Aging

* Entrepreneurs Investment
Meet

Best Poster Award

* You will be given about 5-7 minutes

ﬁ:g to present your poster including questions and
answers. Judges may pose questions during the
evaluation of the poster

e Judges will even evaluate the student’s

enthusiasm towards their study, interest and

knowledge

in the area of their research

e The winners will be announced at the closing

ceremony

of the conference. The decision of the winner will be

research with interested delegates —

withdrawn if the winner/winners is/are not
present at the time of announcement

e Apart from the judging time you may
also be present at the poster to share your

Young Researchers Forum

* Present your research through oral presentations

* Learn about career development and the latest
research

tools and technologies in your field

* This forum will give pertinent and timely
information

to those who conduct research and those who use
and

benefit from research

* Develop a foundation for collaboration among young
researchers

* The forum will provide an opportunity for
collegial

interaction with other young investigators and
established senior investigators across the globe

* Interact and share ideas with both peers and mentors

Contact us

Conference Series
35 Ruddlesway, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5SF
Phone: +44 1851 448735

E-mail: events@meetingsemail.com
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