Tentative Program

7th International Conference on

Aging & Gerontology

May 16-17, 2024 | Rome, Italy

Theme: "Advancing in Aging Care Management and Exploring Therapeutic Opportunities."



For available speaker slots

Contact at: events@meetingsemail.com

15+ Keynote Lecture

75+ Plenary Lecture

5+ Workshop

Conference Secretariat

Conference Series Ltd, 35 Ruddlesway, Berkshire, SL4 5SF WhatsApp No. +44 1851 448735
E-mail: events@meetingsemail.com
Visit us at: https://cellularmechanisms.healthconferences.org/

7th International Conference on

Aging & Gerontology

May 16-17, 2024 | Rome, Italy

	Day-01 May 16, 2024
Time	Session
08:30-09:30	Registrations
09:30-11:00	Keynote Forum
11:00-11:20	Group Photo & Network & Refreshments Break
11.20-13.00	Cellular Mechanism in Aging Biological Mechanism in Aging Somatic Stem cell Aging
13:00-13:45	Lunch Break
13:45-16:00	Cellular Senescence and Apoptosis Aging and Regeneration Aging Genetics
16:00-16:15	Network & Refreshments Break
16:15-17:00	Genomic Instability and Aging Cognitive and Psychiatric Disorder Transcriptional Change
	in Gene Expression Day Concludes
	Day-02 May 17, 2024
Time	Session
08:30-09:30	Registrations
09:30-10:30	Keynote Forum
11:00-11:20	Group Photo & Network & Refreshments Break
11:20-13:00	Gene Expression Profile of Aging Social Gerontology Disorders Related to Aging
13:00-13:45	Lunch Break
13:45-16:00	Aging Case Studies Anti-aging Medication Aging and Cosmetic Surgeries
16:00-16:15	Network & Refreshments Break
16:15-17:00	Geriatric Medication Therapeutic Approaches on Aging Entrepreneurs Investment Meet
17:00-18:00	Poster Presentations /
	Day Concludes /
	Award Ceremony / Award Ceremony
	Conference Concludes

Major Scientific Sessions

- Cellular Mechanism in Aging
- Biological Mechanism in Aging
- Somatic Stem cell Aging
- Cellular Senescence and Apoptosis
- Aging and Regeneration
- Aging Genetics
- Genomic Instability and Aging
- Cognitive and Psychiatric Disorder
- Transcriptional Changes in Gene Expression

- Gene Expression Profile of Aging
- Social Gerontology
- Disorders Related to Aging
- Aging Case Studies
- Anti-aging Medication
- Aging and Cosmetic Surgeries
- Geriatric Medication
- Therapeutic Approaches on Aging
- Entrepreneurs Investment Meet

Best Poster Award



- You will be given about 5-7 minutes to present your poster including questions and answers. Judges may pose questions during the evaluation of the poster
- Judges will even evaluate the student's enthusiasm towards their study, interest and knowledge

in the area of their research

- The winners will be announced at the closing ceremony
- of the conference. The decision of the winner will be withdrawn if the winner/winners is/are not present at the time of announcement
- Apart from the judging time you may also be present at the poster to share your research with interested delegates

Young Researchers Forum

- Present your research through oral presentations
- Learn about career development and the latest research

tools and technologies in your field

• This forum will give pertinent and timely information

to those who conduct research and those who use and

benefit from research

- Develop a foundation for collaboration among young researchers
- The forum will provide an opportunity for collegial

interaction with other young investigators and established senior investigators across the globe

• Interact and share ideas with both peers and mentors

Contact us

Conference Series
35 Ruddlesway, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5SF
Phone: +44 1851 448735

E-mail: events@meetingsemail.com